

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6725-6727/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 19/07/2011 in CRLRA
No.450/2007 to CRLRA No.452/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT BOMBAY)

HARINARAYAN G BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing Official
Translation, stay, permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 12/12/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav goel, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For Rrs 2,3 & 4

Mr. Ishwari Prasad A. Bagaria, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Mr. Arvidn gupta, Adv.
Mr. Uma Ishwari Bagaria, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For State

Mr. Mike P. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair , Adv

For Shailesh J. Bajaj

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

SLP(Cr1) No. 6725-6727 of 2011

Ms. Garima Prashad , Adv

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let notice be issued to the other

respondents.

Reply be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder
be filed within two weeks thereafter.

Documents, if any, be filed by the parties
within two weeks.

List the matters after six weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER