

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).778/2012  
(From the judgment and order dated 21/12/2011 in CRA  
No.1305/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With application for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing  
certified copy of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ishwari Prasad Bagaria, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Mohita Bagati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.  
Issue notice.  
Ms. Arti Singh learned counsel appearing on  
caveat accepts notice.  
Reply be filed within three weeks.  
List thereafter.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER