

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6725-6727/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2011 in CRLRA No.450/
2007 CRLRA No.451/2007CRLRA No.452/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

HARINARAYAN G BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and CRL.M.P.
Nos.21124-21126/2011 for permission to file additional documents
and exemption from filing typed copies of documents and office
report)

Date:19/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. I.P. Basaria, Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
 Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mike P. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

SLP(Crl.) Nos.6725-6727/2011

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for permission to file additional
documents are allowed.
List these matters along with SLP(Crl.) No.
778/2012.
Meanwhile, further proceedings before the Trial
Court shall remain stayed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER