

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).778/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2011 in CRA No.1305/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR
(With appln. for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report) (For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6725-6727 of 2011
(With appln.for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 31/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned
by four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master