

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 778/2012

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) No. 6725-6727/2011  
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Arti Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.08.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Naveen Kumar  
Date: 2014.08.13  
16:59:57 IST  
Reason: